
SI. No.
Name of 
creditor

Identifica
tion No.

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amountof 
claim 
under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt  Total Amount 
Claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted 

Nature of 
claim  

Amount covered 
In- security 

interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

Whether 
related 
party? 

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC 

Total     70,92,02,692.73     70,92,02,692.73 100

Rohit Vora
Interim Resolution Professional of
Printek Graphix (INDIA) Private Limited
IBBI Reg. No. IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00071/2017-18/10556
IBBI Reg. Address: A- 1103, Raj Sunflower Royal Complex,
Eksar Road, Borivali, Mumbai- 400 092,
IBBI Reg. E-mail Address: contact@rohitvora.com,
Process E-mail Address: cirp.pgipl@rohitvora.com

Amount admitted 
provisionally.
Claim is under 

verification

Name of the corporate debtor: Printex Graphic (India) Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03/06/2022 ; List of creditors as on: 27/06/2022

2 Abhyudaya 
Co.operative 
Bank Limited

FC-2 18-06-2022     32,09,54,298.46 32,09,54,298.46 Secured     32,09,54,298.46 No      45.26 

    38,82,48,394.27 1 Bank of Baroda FC-1 17-06-2022

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

   38,82,48,394.27  Secured     38,82,48,394.27 No      54.74 

admin
SIGNED


